AIRTOOLS
2 3
Ai
r
To
o
ls
Generations of proud professionals have developed their skills together with Bahco tools since 1886 and already in the middle of last century

desired length for increased functionality and comfort
Air Filter - Regulator
•	Filters the air to avoid damage caused by dust
•	Regulates desired pressure between 1 and 8,5 bar
Air Filter - Regulator -
Lubricator
•	Filters the air to avoid damages caused by dust
•	Regulates desired pressure between 1 and 8,5 bar
•	Automatically lubricates the air to ensure correct operation and
longer lifetime of the air tools
l/min
l/min°C
K7401M-7 7
K7401M-8 8
K7401M-9 9
K7401M-10 10
K7401M-11 11
K7401M-12 12
K7401M-13 13
K7401M-14 14
K7401M-15 15
K7401M-16 16
K7401M-17 17
K7401M-18 18
K7401M-19 19
K7401M-20 20
K7401M-21 21
K7401M-22 22
K7401M-24 24
K7406M-10 10
K7406M-13 13
K7406M-17 17
K7760C-1 75 3/8 3/8
K7760C-2 150 3/8 3/8
K7767S 3/8 3/8
K6964C 1/4            3/8
K8164C 1/2            3/8
K560F-2 3/8 7-12 E5-E14
K560F-3 3/8 13-19
K7801VM-17 17
K7801VM-19 19
K7801VM-22 22
K7801VM-24 24
K7801M-8 8
K7801M-9 9
K7801M-10 10
K7801M-11 11
K7801M-12 12
K7801M-13 13
K7801M-14 14
K7801M-15 15
K7801M-16 16
K7801M-17 17
K7801M-18 18
K7801M-19 19
K7801M-20 20
K7801M-21 21
K7801M-22 22
K7801M-23 23
K7801M-24 24
K7801M-25 25
K7801M-26 26
K7801M-27 27
K7801M-30 30
K7801M-32 32
K7801M-34 34
K7801M-36 36
mm
IMPACT SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES 3/8”
IMPACT SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES 1/2”
IMPACT SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES

7408H 5/16            3/8
7409H 11 mm 3/8
3/8” Impact adaptors, bit holder
1/2” Impact sockets metric
1/2” Impact sockets metric
Always use impact sockets with power tools. For the complete range of Bahco´s robust impact sockets from 1/4” to 1 1/2”, please see the Bahco catalo-
gue, www.bahco.com
The PERFECT COMPANIONS
to Bahco Air Tools!
18 19
Ai
r
To
o
ls
K7806M-10 10
K7806M-11 11
K7806M-12 12
K7806M-13 13
K7806M-14 14
K7806M-16 16
K7806M-17 17
K7806M-18 18
K7806M-19 19
K7806M-21 21
K7806M-22 22
K7806M-23 23
K7806M-24 24
K7806M-27 27
K7806M-30 30
K7801VM/S4 17-24
K7801TORX-E10 E10
K7801TORX-E12 E12
K7801TORX-E14 E14
K7801TORX-E16 E16
K7801TORX-E18 E18
K7801TORX-E20 E20
K7801TORX-E24 E24
K7801Z-3/8 3/8
K7801Z-7/16 7/16
K7801Z-1/2 1/2
K7801Z-9/16 9/16
K7801Z-5/8 5/8
K7801Z-11/16 11/16
K7801Z-3/4 3/4
K7801Z-13/16 13/16
K7801Z-7/8 7/8
K7801Z-15/16 15/16
K7801Z-1 1
K7801Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K7801Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K7801Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K7806Z-3/8 3/8
K7806Z-7/16 7/16
K7806Z-1/2 1/2
K7801Z-9/16 9/16
K7801Z-5/8 5/8
K7801Z-11/16 11/16
K7801Z-3/4 3/4
K7801Z-13/16 13/16
K7801Z-7/8 7/8
K7801Z-15/16 15/16
K7801Z-1 1
K7801Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K7801Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K7801Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K7801Z-1.5/16 1.5/16
K7801Z-1.3/8 1.3/8
K7801Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K7801Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K7806M/S4 17-24
D/S10 280x160x70 10-19
D/S14 280x160x70 10-27
mm

K7806Z/10 7/16-1
1/2” Impact sockets metric deep
1/2” Impact socket set metric
1/2” Impact sockets Torx®
1/2” Impact sockets imperial
1/2” Impact sockets imperial deep
1/2” Impact socket set metric deep
1/2” Impact socket sets metric
1/2” Impact socket sets metric deep
1/2” Impact socket set + metric deep
1/2” Impact socket sets imperial, 10 pcs
1/2” Impact socket sets imperial, 10 pcs
D/S10 D/S14
DD/S10 DD/S14
D-DD/S20
K8901Z-11/16” 11/16
K8901Z-3/4” 3/4
K8901Z-13/16 13/16
K8901Z-7/8 7/8
K8901Z-15/16 15/16
K8901Z-1 1
K8901Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K8901Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K8901Z-1.3/16 1.3/16
K8901Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K8901Z-1.5/16 1.5/16
K8901Z-1.3/8 1.3/8
K8901Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K8901Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K8901Z-1.9/16 1.9/16
K8901Z-1.5/8 1.5/8
K8901Z-1.11/16 1.11/16
K8901Z-1.3/4 1.3/4
K8901Z-1.13/16 1.13/16
K8901Z-1.7/8 1.7/8
K8901Z-1.15/16 1.15/16
K8901Z-2 2
K8901Z-2.1/16 2.1/16
K8901Z-2.3/16 2.3/16
K8901Z-2.1/4 2.1/4
K8901Z-2.3/8 2.3/8
K560F-4 1/2 10-14 E10-E20
K560F-5 1/2 15-32 E-24
7807H 1/4            1/2
7808H 5/16            1/2
7809H 11.2 mm 1/2
K8901M-17 17
K8901M-18 18
K8901M-19 19
K8901M-21 21
K8901M-22 22
K8901M-23 23
K8901M-24 24
K8901M-27 27
K8901M-28 28
K8901M-29 29
K8901M-30 30
K8901M-32 32
K8901M-33 33
K8901M-34 34
K8901M-36 36
K8901M-38 38
K8901M-41 41
K8901M-46 46
K8901M-50 50
K8901M-55 55
K8901M-60 60
K7764D 3/8            1/2
K8964D 3/4            1/2
K8167S 1/2           1/2
K8160D-1 75 1/2            1/2

K8909H-5 22 mm 3/4
3/4” Impact adaptor, bit holder
3/4” Impact sockets imperial
1/2” Clamping springs
1/2” Impact adaptors, bit holder
3/4” Impact sockets metric
IMPACT SOCKETS AND ACCESSORIES 3/4”
1/2” Impact adaptors
1/2” Impact ball joint
1/2” Impact extensions
K8960F-2 175 3/4" 3/4"
K8960F-3 250 3/4" 3/4"
mm
3/4” Impact extensions
3/4” Clamping springs
K8906M-17 17
K8906M-19 19
K8906M-21 21
K8906M-22 22
K8906M-24 24
K8906M-27 27
K8906M-30 30
K8906M-32 32
K8906M-33 33
K8906M-34 34
K8906M-36 36
K8906M-41 41
3/4” Impact sockets metric deep
K8906Z-3/4 3/4
K8906Z-13/16 13/16
K8906Z-7/8 7/8
K8906Z-15/16 15/16
K8906Z-1 1
K8906Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K8906Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K8906Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K8906Z-1.5/16 1.5/16
K8906Z-1.3/8 1.3/8
K8906Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K8906Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K8906Z-1.5/8 1.5/8
K8906Z-1.3/4 1.3/4
K8906Z-2 2
3/4” Impact sockets imperial deep
20 21
Ai
r
To
o
ls
K9509H5 22 mm 1
K560F-7 1 19-70
K560F-8 1 & 1.1/2 75-80 & 46-90
K9501Z-1 1
K9501Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K9501Z-1.1/8 1.1/8
K9501Z-1.3/16 1.3/16
K9501Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K9501Z-1.5/16 1.5/16
K9501Z-1.3/8 1.3/8
K9501Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K9501Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K9501Z-1.9/16 1.9/16
K9501Z-1.5/8 1.5/8
K9501Z-1.11/16 1.11/16
K9501Z-1.3/4 1.3/4
K9501Z-1.13/16 1.13/16
K9501Z-1.7/8 17/8
K9501Z-1.15/16 1.15/16
K9501Z-2 2
K9501Z-2.1/8 2.1/8
K9501Z-2.3/16 2.3/16
K9501Z-2.1/4 2.1/4
K9501Z-2.5/16 2.5/16
K9501Z-2.9/16 2.9/16
K9501Z-2.3/4 2.3/4
K9506M-22 22
K9506M-24 24
K9506M-27 27
K9506M-30 30
K9506M-32 32
K9506M-33 33
K9506M-34 34
K9506M-36 36
K9506M-38 38
K9506M-41 41
K9506M-46 46
K9506M-50 50
K9506M-55 55
K9506M-60 60
K9506Z-1 1
K9506Z-1.1/16 1.1/16
K9506Z-1.3/16 1.3/16
K9506Z-1.1/4 1.1/4
K9506Z-1.7/16 1.7/16
K9506Z-1.1/2 1.1/2
K9506Z-1.5/8 1.5/8
K9506Z-1.13/16 1.13/16
K9506Z-1.7/8 1.7/8
K9567S 1 1
K8964G 3/4            1
K9501M-22 22
K9501M-24 24
K9501M-27 27
K9501M-30 30
K9501M-32 32
K9501M-33 33
K9501M-34 34
K9501M-36 36
K9501M-38 38
K9501M-41 41
K9501M-42 42
K9501M-46 46
K9501M-50 50
K9501M-55 55
K9501M-60 60
K9501M-65 65
K9501M-70 70
K9501M-75 75
K9501M-80 80
K8909ML-12 12
K8909ML-14 14
K8909ML-17 17
K9509ML-19 19
K9509ML-22 22
K9509ML-24 24
K9560G-1 125 1 1
K9560G-2 175 1 1
K9560G-3 325 1 1
mm